
ZAMPOURIS Anastasios (Μ-5722)- (J)

ZAMPOURIS Alexandros (Μ-5046)

ZAMPOURI Theodora (Μ-5723)- (J)

ZAMPOURIS Alexandros (Μ-5046)

DASKALOSOGLOU Stavros (Μ-5365)- (S)

ATHANASAKOU Anna-Aimilia (Μ-4966)

ZABERDINOU Virginia  MAria (Μ-4940)- (S)

ALTOUVA Margarita (Μ-4648)

CHATZIVASILEIOU Michail (Μ-4195)- (S)

KATSOURAKIS Christos (Μ-5878)

ZAVERDINOS Georgios (Μ-5461)- (S)

ALTOUVA Margarita (Μ-4648)

FAKKAS Savas (Μ-5332)- (YR)

FAKKAS Filippos (Μ-6027)

FAKKAS Filippos (Μ-6027)- (CH)

FAKKAS Savas (Μ-5332)

ZAVERDINOS Georgios (Μ-5461)- (S)

ALTOUVA Margarita (Μ-4648)

KOULOURAS Georgios (Μ-4883)- (S)

MYLONAS Spyros (Μ-4885)

GOUMAS Ioannis (Σ-0294)- (S)

PAGALA Aikaterini (Μ-3544)

ALEXIOU Alexandros (Μ-5151)- (S)

ALEXIOU Anastasia (Μ-5971)

ZABERDINOU Virginia  MAria (Μ-4940)- (S)

ALTOUVA Margarita (Μ-4648)

KATSOURAKIS Christos (Μ-5878)- (S)

CHATZIVASILEIOU Michail (Μ-4195)

MAGGINAS George (Μ-6584)- (S)

KOULOURAS Georgios (Μ-4883)

SOTIRIOU Charalampos (Μ-5152)- (S)

KOULOURAS Georgios (Μ-4883)

93,787 GRE AMETIST 72,66 21,12 198,24

CAI 1* DRIVING ATHENS HELLAS 2016

14/04/2016

CAI1* - H1 'D' 14/4

OLYMPIC EQUESTRIAN CENTRE MARKOPOULO (ATHENS)

HORSENat DΚΑΤ CONE

GRE FLORIS

DRIVER - GROOM

GRE SPARTAKOS

GRE ALEXANDROS

GRE ANDORRA

GRE RUDOLF

GRE MC WHITE HOT CHILLY PEPPER

JUST JAZZ

GRE ROMEO

GRE VIDO

GRE AIANTAS

MARCO

GRE PLUTO PRIMA

GRE ANDREAS

GRE PERKA

GRE DEODOR

GRE

10

12

ELIM

14

ELIM

GRE

6

5

3

4

13

1

2

8

9

11

56,30 23,15

60,94 9,00

48,29 18,95

66,98 16,99

63,37 17,97

66,85 12,72

74,87 30,46

66,04 35,85

68,95 24,85

87,86 28,14

73,59 35,50

88,12 20,81

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

82,76 51,73

197,62

239,00

188,27

271,45

0,00

0,00

181,43

197,95

195,98

229,70

209,70

192,91

83,97

93,80

TIME

193,90

172,77

192,29

TOTAL

67,24

69,94

79,45

109,09

116,00

134,49

0,00

0,00

79,57

81,34

101,89

105,33

108,93

15/04/2016 - 4:44 µµ 1 από 1



ZAMPOURIS Alexandros (Μ-5046)- (S) RIGO

ZAMPOURIS Anastasios (Μ-5722) DOLLAR

HATZOPOULOS Athanasios (Μ-0435)- (S) ELONIST

HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (Μ-5942) DARIUS

KOUKOULIS Dimitrios (Μ-2878)- (S) LIDI (Γ∆5)

SXOINA Victoria (Μ-4900) CORLEONE (ΗΜ4)

PARASCHAKIS George (Μ-5250)- (S) LANCELOT

DASKALOSOGLOU Stavros (Μ-5365) PIGASOS

ASPIOTIS Ilias (Μ-2440)- (S) DEMON

ASPIOTI Ioanna (Μ-2441) GAMMA

NAT

GRE3 68,24 29,53 215,05

191,87

CAI1* - H2  'D' 14/4

OLYMPIC EQUESTRIAN CENTRE MARKOPOULO (ATHENS)

14/04/2016

TOTALΚΑΤ DHORSE

63,56

100,43

TIME

194,04

188,01

97,77

90,69211,25

72,42 28,01

64,65 40,94

4

1

2

GRE

GRE

GRE

105,59

GRE

DRIVER - GROOM

CAI 1* DRIVING ATHENS HELLAS 2016

56,54 7,02

69,06 21,63

CONES

5

15/04/2016 - 4:50 µµ 1 από 1



HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (Μ-5942) - (J)

HATZOPOULOS Athanasios (Μ-0435)
1 GRE RONALDINHO

DRIVER - GROOM

CAI 1* DRIVING ATHENS HELLAS 2016

14/04/2016

CAI1* - P1  'D' 14/4

OLYMPIC EQUESTRIAN CENTRE MARKOPOULO (ATHENS)

HORSENAT TIMEΚΑΤ CONE

235,74

TOTAL

143,3373,46 69,87

D

15/04/2016 - 4:47 µµ 1 από 1


